
 

                                 

                     

 

 

 

 

 

   
 

                                                                                                                               

      फ़रवरी 20, 2025 

February 20th, 2025 
निनवदा संख्या: आईएसआईडी/सीसी/एससीआर01/2024-25/05 

Tender No.: ISID/CC/SCR01/2024-25/05  
                            

सरकारी ई-माकेटपे्लस-कें द्रीय साववजनिक खरीद पोटवल के माध्यम से नसनवल और इलेक्ट्रिकल कायों सनित िाइनिड स्माटव क्लासरूम 

(टिव-की प्रोजेर, मात्रा 01 संख्या) की आपूनतव, स्थापिा, परीक्षण और कमीशनिंग (एसआईटीसी) सनित खरीद और स्थापिा के नलए 

निनवदा दस्तावेज 

Tender Document for Procurement and Setting up including Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning (SITC) of Hybrid Smart 

Classroom (Turn-Key Project, Qty. 01 No.) including Civil & Electrical Works through Govt. eMarketplace-Central Public 

Procurement Portal 

 
Section A: Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 

 

महत्वपूर्ण तिति पत्रक  
CRITICAL DATE SHEET 

 

 

*All Date/Timings shall be as per Govt. eMarketplace-Central Public Procurement portal.  

It is to be noted that No Queries from Bidders, whatsoever, shall be entertained by Indian Statistical Institute beyond 

Bid clarification end date as specified above. 

 

 

1. Tender No.   ISID/CC/SCR01/2024-25/05 

 

2. 

 

Name of the work  

Procurement and Setting up including Supply, 

Installation, Testing and Commissioning (SITC) of 

Hybrid Smart Classroom (Turn-Key Project, Qty. 01 

No.) including Civil & Electrical Works 

 

3. 

   

Bid submission mode  

• Through Govt. eMarketplace-Central Public  

Procurement portal (https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app).  

• One stage selection process in the form of Single Bid  

 
 

4. 

   (i). Tender Document Fee  

  (ii). Tender EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) 

 (iii). Bid Securing Declaration (BSD) 

Nil 

₹1,41,029/- (One Lakh Forty-One Thousand Twenty-Nine) 

The bidder has to submit all the Annexures and BSD as 

per format specified in Tender Document. 
 

5. 
*Date and Time of availability of bid 

document in the portal.  

From: 15.30 Hrs. of 21.02.2025 
 

    To: 15.30 Hrs. of 02.03.2025 
 

6. 
*Clarification Start Date 

*Clarification End Date 

All Date/Timings shall be as per Govt. eMarketplace-Central Public 

Procurement portal (eProcurement System Government of India). 

 

7. 
*Last date and Time for submission of bids 

through portal.  

  

15.30 Hrs. of 02.03.2025 

8. *Date and Time of opening bids.  10.30 Hrs. of 03.03.2025  

भारतीय साांख्ययकीय सांस्थान 
(दिल्ली कें द्र)  

INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE 
(DELHI CENTRE) 

Gram : STATISTICA, NEW DELHI 
Phone  : 91-11-41493903, 41493909 
Fax : 91-11-41493981,  

E-mail : ccsupport@isid.ac.in 

7,   S.J.S.   SANSANWAL MARG         
Opposite : Katwaria Sarai Bus Stop       

(Near  Qutab  Hotel)     

NEW DELHI – 110 016 (INDIA)     

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
file:///D:/All%20in%20ONE/CC%20Docs/smfaculty/rbb/rbb@isid.ac.in


 

 
 


